

EMERGENCY TEMPORARY RESTORATION WORK 20-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(27)

Lo66 Basamasia to tailbani

KISHANGANGI - 2

DIVISION

DIGHA L BANI

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO. 1292

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप पुस्तक में कुल 100
(एक सौ) पृष्ठ दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। जो...
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामोकांवि. कार्य अका प्रमाणित, रिपवाटैंक
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामोकांवि. कार्य अका प्रमाणित
प्रा. वि. नं. 2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D. Kishanganj 2 DIVISION

R.W.D. Dighabank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1292

Name of Officer Sh. Ramu Prasad

A.E. R.W.D. Dighabank

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement—

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:—					
Emergency Temporary					
Restoration work of the road					
Leah Baramesia To Talhar					
Agency:—					
Departmental					
Record Measurement					
1) P/Local Sand filling - do					
all - c - Job					
L.H.S	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 m ³
	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 "
	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 "
	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 "
	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 "
	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 "
	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 "
	1	25.00	1.00	0.15	3.75 "
R.H.S	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 "
	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 "
	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 "
	1	30.00	1.00	0.15	4.50 "
	1	28.00	1.00	0.15	4.20 "
		383.00			57.45 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1) P/Local sand filling - do					
all - c - job					
Vide T.m.B Page (1) itm (1)					
$\approx 57.45 \text{ m}^3$			@ 626.89/m ³	Rs	36015.00
2) P/Laying & spreading brick					
batts - do - all - c - job					
Vide T.m.B Page (2) itm (2)					
$\approx 344.70 \text{ m}^3$			@ 2145.02/m ³	Rs	739388.00
3) P/cutting of 62mm to 75					
mm dia Bombur Pile - do - all - c - job					
Vide T.m.B Page (2) itm (3)					
$\approx 1915.00 \text{ m}$			@ 50.20/m	Rs	96133.00
4) P/fitting & fixing 62mm					
to 75mm dia Bombur runner					
- do - all - c - job					
Vide T.m.B Page (3) itm (4)					
$\approx 1149.00 \text{ m}$			@ 28.53/m	Rs	32781.00
Total B					904317.00
Adding CST 12%				(+)	Rs 108518.00
Adding L-cess 1%				(+)	Rs 9043.00
Seignorage fee					(+) Rs 44948.00

Continuation

RM
05/10/21
J.E.

4/06/01/21
42

Rs 2,10,66,826.00

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
Kishanganj-2